
AN AIRWELL  GROUP COMPANY

WCF
WINDOWS R410A



COMMON FUNCTIONS
• Cooling only
• Sleep mode
• ON/OFF Timer
• Clock and temperature display
• Auto Swing
• Four directions Air Flow
• Auto restart memory (from power failure)

Airwell Group
1bis, Avenue du 8 mai 1945
Saint Quentin en Yvelines
78284 GUYANCOURT
France
Tel. +33 (0)139 447800
Fax +33 (0)139 446517
www.airwell.com
contact@airwell-group.com

WCF
Windows R410A

50Hz R410A Window units to meet marketing requirement.
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Function 
Rated Voltage 
Rated Frequency
Total Capacity W/Btu/h
Power Input W
Rated Input W
Rated Current A
Air Flow Volume (H/M/L) m3/h
Dehumidifying Volume l/h
EER / C.O.P W
Fan Type-Piece
Sound Pressure Level (H/M/L) dB(A)
Sound Power Level (H/M/L) dB(A) 
Compressor Type
Working Temp Range ℃

Isolation
Moisture Protection
Dimension (W/H/D) mm
Dimension of Package (W/H/D) mm
Net Weight /Gross Weight kg
Refrigerant Charge kg
20’ Container
40’ Container
40’ High Cube Container

Technical
specifications

Loading
quantity

Indoor side

Outdoor side

Cooling
220V
50Hz
2500/8550
910
1150
5,8
360/310/260
0,8
2,75
Cross flow fan - 1
49/47/45/
59/57/55
Rotary
18~43
I
IP24
450x350x580
518x395x668
36/39
R410A: 0.48
216
444
518

Cooling
220V
50Hz
3500/12000
1270
1550
7,8
480/430/380
1,6
2,76
Cross flow fan - 1
53/51/49
63/61/59
Rotary
18~43
I
IP24
560x375x618
661x463x727
48/52
R410A: 0.92
135
285
342

WCF009
AWWR-WCF009-C11

WCF012
AWWR-WCF012-C11

Your official dealer

WCF009-012 IR remote control


